
Video Webcast

Licensed by the 
State Board of 
Private Career 

Education.

	
�	�

Ca
n’

t A
tt

en
d?

 C
he

ck
 h

er
e 

to
 o

rd
er

 
th

e 
Vi

de
o 

D
VD

 &
 C

ou
rs

e 
Bo

ok
 o

f 
th

is 
w

eb
ca

st
 fo

r $
33

9.
	�	�


Pl

ea
se

 a
dd

 $
7.

95
 fo

r s
hi

pp
in

g 
($

14
 to

 A
K,

 H
I o

r P
R)

.  
Sh

ip
m

en
ts

 to
 C

A,
 C

O
, M

N
, N

C,
 N

E,
 N

V,
 R

I, 
SD

, T
X,

 W
A 

an
d 

W
I m

us
t a

lso
 in

cl
ud

e 
sa

le
s t

ax
. P

le
as

e 
pr

ov
id

e 
st

re
et

 a
dd

re
ss

.  
Al

lo
w

 2
 w

ee
ks

 fo
llo

w
in

g 
pr

og
ra

m
  

da
te

 fo
r d

el
iv

er
y.

$3
39

 - 
fir

st
 re

gi
st

ra
nt

$3
29

 - 
���ea

ch
 a

dt
’l 

re
gi

st
ra

nt
H

ar
ds

hi
p 

tu
iti

on
 a

ss
ist

an
ce

 
is 

av
ai

la
bl

e i
n 

IL
, N

J a
nd

 N
Y. 

 
To

 a
pp

ly,
 p

le
as

e c
al

l (
80

0)
 9

31
-3

14
0.

Vi
de

o 
W

eb
ca

st
 +

 C
ou

rs
e 

Bo
ok

N
ov

em
be

r 2
0

10
:0

0 
am

 - 
5:

00
 p

m
 E

T 
(6

76
01

)

67
60

1

Sm
al

l C
om

pa
ni

es
 - 

Bi
g 

Pr
ob

le
m

s:
Le

ga
l M

an
ag

em
en

t o
f S

ha
re

ho
ld

er
 a

nd
 P

ar
tn

er
 D

is
pu

te
s 

at
 C

lo
se

ly
-H

el
d 

En
tit

ie
s

N
on

-P
ro

fit
 O

rg
.

U
.S

. P
os

ta
ge

PA
ID

N
BI

, I
nc

.
M

a
il

 T
o

: N
at

io
na

l B
us

in
es

s 
In

st
itu

te
A 

D
iv

isi
on

 o
f N

BI
, I

nc
.	

Ph
o

n
e:

 8
00

-9
31

-3
14

0
P.O

. B
ox

 3
06

7	
Fa

x:
 7

15
-8

35
-1

40
5

Ea
u 

Cl
ai

re
, W

I 5
47

02
	

On


li
n

e:
 w

w
w

.n
bi

-s
em

s.c
om

N
ee

d 
to

 re
gi

st
er

 q
ui

ck
ly

? 
U

se
 th

e 
pr

od
uc

t c
od

e 
be

lo
w

 to
 c

om
pl

et
e 

yo
ur

 
Ex

pr
es

s 
Ev

en
t R

eg
is

tr
at

io
n 

on
lin

e 
or

 v
ia

 th
e 

ph
on

e.

Pr
od

uc
t I

D
: 6

76
01

Ca
n’

t 
A

tt
en

d?
  

Yo
u 

ca
n 

st
ill

 g
et

 th
e 

tr
ai

ni
ng

 y
ou

 n
ee

d 
by

 p
ur

ch
as

in
g 

th
e 

Vi
de

o 
D

VD
 a

nd
 C

ou
rs

e 
Bo

ok
 o

f t
hi

s p
ro

gr
am

. S
ee

 a
bo

ve
 to

 o
rd

er
.  

Lo
ok

 in
si

de
 fo

r a
dd

iti
on

al
 p

ro
du

ct
 o

ffe
rin

gs
 —

  
or

 v
is

it 
us

 a
t n

bi
-s

em
s.c

om
*W

ha
t i

s a
n 

N
BI

 S
ub

sc
rip

tio
n?

 C
al

l 8
00

-9
30

-6
18

2 
to

 le
ar

n 
m

or
e.

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n 

Fo
rm

 (P
le

as
e 

ph
ot

oc
op

y 
th

is 
fo

rm
 fo

r m
ul

tip
le

 re
gi

st
ra

nt
s.)

N
am

e 
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

Ti
tle

___
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

N
BI

 S
ub

sc
rip

tio
n 

H
ol

de
r?

 E
nt

er
 S

ub
sc

rip
tio

n 
# 

H
er

e*
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
E-

m
ai

l_
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_

Co
m

pa
ny

 N
am

e_
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

Co
. S

iz
e 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
1	

2-
5	

6-
10

	
11

-2
5	

26
-5

0	
51

-1
00

	
10

0+

Ad
dr

es
s__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

Ci
ty

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
St

at
e_

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_Z

ip
___

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

Ph
on

e_ 
 ( 

__
__

__
__

__
 )_

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

Pa
ym

en
t I

nf
or

m
at

io
n

	
Ch

ec
k 

en
cl

os
ed

 p
ay

ab
le

 to
 N

at
io

na
l B

us
in

es
s 

In
st

itu
te

	
M

as
te

rC
ar

d	
VI

SA
	

A
m

er
ic

an
 E

xp
re

ss
	

D
is

co
ve

r

Ca
rd

 N
o.

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

Ex
p.

 D
at

e 
___

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__

Si
gn

at
ur

e 
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_

   
   

   
Pl

ea
se

 b
ill

 m
e.

 (I
f y

ou
r o

rg
an

iz
at

io
n 

re
qu

ire
s a

 P.
O

. p
le

as
e 

pr
ov

id
e 

it.
)

Continuing Education
CLE, CPE and Financial Planners Credit is Available. 
See Details Inside!

nbi-sems.com  •  800-931-3140

Small Companies - Big Problems:
Legal Management of Shareholder and 
Partner Disputes at Closely-Held Entities

November 20, 2014 
10:00 am - 5:00 pm ET

Faculty
Hon. Robert V. Boharic — ADR Systems
Craig McCrohon — Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C.
Frederic A. Mendelsohn — Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C.
Paul Siebrasse — McGladrey LLP

Video Webcast

November 20
10:00 am - 5:00 pm ET

CANCELLATION
Visit us on the web or call one of our customer service 
representatives prior to the live program to learn more 
about your cancellation options.

THE NBI GUARANTEE
Your satisfaction is our guarantee! If you aren’t satisfied with 
a course or training resource, call or write us and we’ll make 
it right. For shippable product orders, please return the 
product within 60 days of the product receipt and we are 
happy to refund the product price minus shipping costs. 

Tuition
$339 for the first registrant 
$329 for each additional registrant

Registration Details

How to Register
PHONE
800-931-3140    
(8:00 am - 6:30 pm Eastern Time)

ONLINE
www.nbi-sems.com 
(product ID: 67601)

MAIL
use registration form on back of brochure 

HON. ROBERT V. BOHARIC, retired Judge, is a skilled mediator and arbitrator known for his creative 
settlements in complex matters with ADR Systems. Judge Boharic has extensive experience in multi-party 
commercial matters, partnership dissolution, real estate, medical malpractice, product liability, 
personal injury and administrative law. In addition to his experience garnered on the bench,  
Judge Boharic brings a broad perspective to his mediations and arbitrations, having practiced law  
as both plaintiff and defense counsel.

CRAIG McCROHON with the law firm of Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C. specializes in 
corporate, securities, and mergers and acquisitions law. He advises companies and investment funds 
regarding M&A, corporate transactions, director and officer liability, corporate finance and financial 
institution regulatory and shareholder and partner disputes. His work has included bank organization 
and acquisitions, venture capital, securities offerings, and domestic and international joint ventures. 
He worked with the legal staff of the United States Senate Committee on Banking and served as president 
of the Board of Directors of the Technology Executives Roundtable of the Evanston/Northwestern  
University Research Park. Mr. McCrohon serves as trustee and Investment Committee chairman for  
the $17 billion Illinois University Retirement System.

FREDERIC A. MENDELSOHN is with the law firm of Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C..  
Mr. Mendelsohn’s practice focuses in several interrelated areas: complex commercial litigation 
and dispute resolution; litigation involving fiduciaries, wills and trusts; labor and employment law; 
market channel matters involving dealers, distributors and sales representatives; and the general 
representation of middle market business. He is also the co-chair of the firm’s Business Partners 
and Shareholders Dispute Practice Group, which represents individuals and businesses in disputes 
arising out of their business relationships - whether shareholders, partners, members and/or 
venture partners. Mr. Mendelsohn has been involved in a wide range of complex commercial 
litigation matters, from shareholder and other business ownership and governance disputes to 
complex patent and international customs litigation, anti-trust cases, and professional malpractice 
litigation. He regularly represents clients in matters involving financial transactions, intellectual 
property matters, including the protection and enforcement of proprietary business information, 
such as patents, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets and related covenants-not-to-compete, 
licensing agreements and other protective agreements. He regularly appears before and tries 
cases in courts and other forums across the country.

PAUL SIEBRASSE is the principal of business valuation and litigation support services at McGladrey 
LLP.  When necessary, Mr. Siebrasse provides expert testimony. His services are in the following 
two practice areas of the law: (1) Commercial law: breach of contract damage calculations on 
litigated breach, intellectual property and intangible asset valuations, business valuation for disputed 
claims (shareholder and transactional), business interruption damage assessment, business valuation 
for mergers and acquisitions, and business valuation for insurance purposes. and (2) Civil law: 
wrongful death damage assessment and lost wages, wrongful discharge damage assessment  
and lost wages, personal injury assessment and lost wages, discovery and lost profits, and disputed 
claim discovery and valuations.

Our Distinguished Faculty

Detailed biographies can be found on our website at www.nbi-sems.com.



A Video Webcast is a continuing education course you attend sitting at your computer, where you 
can see and hear faculty as they present each topic. Accompanying course materials are available  
as a downloadable, searchable PDF in your “My Account” on the NBI website. Each webcast includes 
a Q&A session at the end so faculty can answer your specific questions.

Program Outline

A Complete Guide to Ownership Conflicts in Closely-Held Businesses

When business gets personal, how can you protect your clients and maintain their investment? Whether 
a business organizes as a partnership, corporation or LLC, disputes among owners and managers often 
require legal assistance. Fast and effective counsel and representation is necessary to keep businesses from 
folding. This comprehensive legal program prepares attorneys for all phases of ownership disputes. You’ll 
learn how to prevent the conflict, value the business, and manage litigation. Gain an insider’s perspective 
on business disputes from experienced legal professionals, including a judge. Register today!

•	 Learn to identify the situations that most often lead to shareholder disputes. 

•	 Find out how to manage litigation of ownership disputes, including special jurisdictional and venue issues. 

•	 Get specific strategies for picking a valuation method based on the availability of data. 

•	 Avoid the common mistakes in asserting claims that will alienate the judge. 

•	 Develop dispute prevention techniques unique to your clients’ situation.

This webcast is designed for attorneys. Accountants, business owners, mediators,  
and paralegals may also benefit.

Can’t attend this event?

Additional Learning Opportunities

Pre-Order the Video DVD & Course Book of this event  
for the same price of $339. Available 2 weeks after the event date.

DVDs & Books

More Upcoming Events

Register Today!    Call 800-931-3140 or visit us at nbi-sems.com.

Why should you attend? 

what is a video webcast?

should attend? Who

For detailed continuing education credit information,  
please contact us at 800-931-3140 or visit us at www.nbi-sems.com.Credit Available

All times are shown in Eastern time
 
	I .	� BACKGROUND, STATUTORY AND 

COMMON LAW FOUNDATIONS
		  10:00 - 11:15, Craig McCrohon 
		  A.	� Situations Involving  

Shareholder Disputes 
		  B.	� Rapid Success or Failure  

of the Investment 
		  C.	 Nature of the Shareholders 
		  D.	 Fact Patterns Generating Disputes 
		  E.	 Applicable Statutory Provisions 
		  F.	 Common Law Theories 
		  G.	 Red Herrings and Special Topics 
 
	II .	� MANAGING OWNER DISPUTE 

LITIGATION - COMMON ISSUES  
AND SPECIAL SITUATIONS

		  11:30 - 12:30, Frederic A. Mendelsohn 
		  A.	 Attorney Conflicts of Interest 
		  B.	 Books and Records Requests 
		  C.	 Derivative Actions 
		  D.	� Personal Liability of Directors  

and Officers 
		  E.	 Dissolution Claims 
		  F.	 Jurisdiction and Venue Issues 
		  G.	� Remedies - Dissenters Rights/

Appraisal Rights 
 
	III .	 VALUATION MATTERS
	 	 1:00 - 2:15, Paul Siebrasse 
		  A.	� Applying the Correct Standard of 

Value: Fair Value, Fair Market Value, 
State Statutory Definition 

		  B.	� Understanding When Valuation 
Discounts for Lack of Control and Lack 
of Marketability Should be Applied 

		  C.	� Ambiguous Language in a Corporate 
Buy-Sell Agreement 

		  D.	� Adequate Use of Valuation Methods 
Based on the Availability of Independent 
Market Data 

		  E.	� Determining Comparability of Public 
Companies and Private Transactions 
Utilized in the Market Approach 

		  F.	� Proper Reconciliation of Various 
Valuation Methods Utilized  
in the Appraisal 

		  G.	� How the Selected Valuation Methods 
Dictate Whether a Control Price Premium 
is Incorporated into the Valuation Analysis 

 
 
		  H.	� Critique of and Reliance on Company 

Management-Prepared Financial 
Projections in the Valuation Analysis 

		  I.	� Appropriate Treatment of Excess 
Compensation in Fair Value  
and Fair Market Value Contexts 

		  J.	� Appropriate Calculation and Treatment 
of Excess Cash or Excess Working 
Capital in Fair Value and Fair Market 
Value Contexts 

		  K.	� Case Management, Recorded 
Communications from Notes and 
Emails, and Document Discovery Issues 

		  L.	� Documentation of Issues, Market Data, 
and Opinions Within the Valuation 
Report and the Financial Exhibits 

 
	I V.	� TIPS FOR IMPRESSING (OR AT LEAST 

NOT ALIENATING) THE JUDGE IN 
OWNERSHIP DISPUTE CASES

	 	 2:15 - 3:30, Hon. Robert V. Boharic 
		  A.	� Ideas and Observations from a Judge 

Who Has Adjudicated Owner Disputes 
		  B.	� Ideas and Observations of a Judge  

as Mediator Who Has Mediated  
Owner Disputes 

 
	 V.	 PREVENTING OWNERSHIP DISPUTES
		  3:45 - 5:00, Craig McCrohon 
		  A.	 Good Shareholder Agreements 
		  B.	 Compliant Securities Offerings 
		  C.	� Board of Director Procedures  

to Sanitize Transactions 
		  D.	� Rights of First Refusal for Offerings  

to Insiders - Rights Offering 
		  E.	� Keeping Investors  

and Shareholders Informed 
		  F.	 Separating Relationships 
		  G.	 Documenting Insider Transactions 
		  H.	 Create an Independent Board 
		  I.	� Resolution Methods to Head Off  

Full-Blown Litigation or Mediation 
			   1.	Family Counselor 
			   2.	Consultant 
			   3.	Banker to Shop the Company 

Asset Protection and Estate Planning for Entrepreneurs & Professionals
© June 2014    (Product ID: 66318FP)  
Entrepreneurs are a unique class of clients that are more exposed to liability and financial risk and 
require additional planning for their business and individual assets. This focused legal course offers 
the tools you’ll need to strengthen creditor protection, optimize tax reporting, and plan ahead for 
retirement and business succession. Order today!    
By: Scott M. Nelson, Susan L. Anderson and Steven B. Wagner.  
DVD & Manual - $229    Manual - $99 (206 pages)  •  Duration - 6hr 0min

Mergers and Acquisitions From Start to Finish
© May 2014    (Product ID: 65837FP)  
Let experienced practitioners guide you through the principles and procedures involved in mergers 
and acquisitions so you can structure the best deal for your business client. Anticipate and overcome 
obstacles by identifying areas that commonly pose challenges to these transactions, and gain insights 
and knowledge that will help you to avoid mistakes and successfully facilitate the process. Order today!   
By: Daniel P. Cooper, Scott L. Anderson and Maxwell J. Bremer.  
DVD & Manual - $229    Manual - $99 (242 pages)  •  Duration - 5hr 58min 
 
Representing Small Business Clients
© April 2014    (Product ID: 65831FP)  
When you become a small business’s go-to attorney you need to be comfortable advising your client 
on a variety of business issues. You may begin the relationship by simply assisting during entity 
selection and formation, but once a client trusts your legal guidance it is not uncommon for a 
business to seek you out for further advice. This practical guide will prepare you to counsel owners on an 
assortment of legal situations encountered during the life of a business. Expand your expertise and 
prepare for the most common questions. Order today!    
By: Mark Hazelbaker and Robert J. Payne.  
DVD & Manual - $229    Manual - $99 (280 pages)  •  Duration - 5hr 55min 
 
Use of LLCs in Asset Protection and Estate Planning
© April 2014    (Product ID: 65869FP)  
The unique business structure and rules of LLCs make them an invaluable instrument for both 
asset protection and estate planning. But are you making the best use of this versatile tool in your 
practice? Tailored specifically for estate planners, this detailed guide is focused on uncovering all the 
uses of LLCs in connection with creditor protection, trusts and tax planning. Get all the business and 
legal knowledge you’ll need to effectively handle LLCs in your practice. Order today!    
By: Shayna W. Borakove and Andrew G. Oh-Willeke.  
DVD & Manual - $229    Manual - $99 (128 pages)  •  Duration - 6hr 0min

AK VCLE - 6.0

AL CLE - 6.0 

AR CLE - 6.0 

AZ CLE - 6.0 

CA CLE - 6.0 

CO CLE - 7.0 

DE CLE - 6.0 

FL CLE - 7.0 (pending)

GA CLE - 6.0 

HI VCLE - 6.0

IA CLE - 6.0 

ID CLE - 6.0 (pending)

IL CLE - 6.0

IN CLE - 6.0 

KS CLE - 5.0 (pending)

KY CLE - 6.0 (pending)

LA CLE - 6.0 (pending)

ME CLE - 6.0 

MN CLE - 6.0 (pending)

MO CLE - 7.2 

MP CLE - 6.0 

MS CLE - 6.0 (pending)

MT CLE - 6.0 

NC CLE - 6.0 

ND CLE - 6.0 

NE CLE - 6.0 

NH CLE - 6.0 

NJ CLE - 7.2 (pending)

NM CLE - 6.0 

NV CLE - 6.0 

NY CLE - 7.0 

OH CLE - 6.0 (pending)

OK CLE - 7.0 

OR CLE - 6.5 (pending)

PA CLE - 6.0 

RI CLE - 7.0 

SC CLE - 6.0 

TN CLE - 6.0 

TX CLE - 6.0 

UT CLE - 6.0 

VA CLE - 6.0

VI CLE - 7.2 

VT CLE - 6.0 

WA CLE - 6.0 

WI CLE - 7.0

WV CLE - 7.2 

WY CLE - 6.0 
 
AZ CPE for Accountants - 7.0 

FL CPE for Accountants - 7.0  
(pending)

NY CPE for Accountants - 7.0 

WA CPE for Accountants - 7.0 

WI CPE for Accountants - 7.0 
 
Financial Planners - 7.0

*�If needed, the above agenda may be changed  
to best accommodate all of our attendees.

Dec. 4	� Offshore Planning from A to Z 
(68116)

Dec. 12	� Cybersecurity for  
Financial Institutions (68134)

Dec. 15	� Slip, Trip and Fall Cases  
From Start to Finish (68066)

Dec. 17	� Top 10 Title Defects - Cured (68164)

Dec. 18	� Professional Liability  
Dispute Resolution (68061)

6 Hour Events 
with Video

1-2 Hour Events  
with Telephone Audio

To Order visit nbi-sems.com or call 800-931-3140

Dec. 15	� HIPAA Compliance for Lawyers:  
The New Requirements (68092)

Dec. 16	� LLC Formation in Estate Planning (66377)

Dec. 16	� Oil and Gas Leases:  
Resolving Common Issues (68076)

Dec. 19	� Legal Ethics:  
Protecting Confidentiality (68085)

Dec. 22	� Special Needs Trusts in a Nutshell (68128)



Video Webcast

Licensed by the 
State Board of 
Private Career 

Education.

	
�	�

Ca
n’

t A
tt

en
d?

 C
he

ck
 h

er
e 

to
 o

rd
er

 
th

e 
Vi

de
o 

D
VD

 &
 C

ou
rs

e 
Bo

ok
 o

f 
th

is 
w

eb
ca

st
 fo

r $
33

9.
	�	�


Pl

ea
se

 a
dd

 $
7.

95
 fo

r s
hi

pp
in

g 
($

14
 to

 A
K,

 H
I o

r P
R)

.  
Sh

ip
m

en
ts

 to
 C

A,
 C

O
, M

N
, N

C,
 N

E,
 N

V,
 R

I, 
SD

, T
X,

 W
A 

an
d 

W
I m

us
t a

lso
 in

cl
ud

e 
sa

le
s t

ax
. P

le
as

e 
pr

ov
id

e 
st

re
et

 a
dd

re
ss

.  
Al

lo
w

 2
 w

ee
ks

 fo
llo

w
in

g 
pr

og
ra

m
  

da
te

 fo
r d

el
iv

er
y.

$3
39

 - 
fir

st
 re

gi
st

ra
nt

$3
29

 - 
���ea

ch
 a

dt
’l 

re
gi

st
ra

nt
H

ar
ds

hi
p 

tu
iti

on
 a

ss
ist

an
ce

 
is 

av
ai

la
bl

e i
n 

IL
, N

J a
nd

 N
Y. 

 
To

 a
pp

ly,
 p

le
as

e c
al

l (
80

0)
 9

31
-3

14
0.

Vi
de

o 
W

eb
ca

st
 +

 C
ou

rs
e 

Bo
ok

N
ov

em
be

r 2
0

10
:0

0 
am

 - 
5:

00
 p

m
 E

T 
(6

76
01

)

67
60

1

Sm
al

l C
om

pa
ni

es
 - 

Bi
g 

Pr
ob

le
m

s:
Le

ga
l M

an
ag

em
en

t o
f S

ha
re

ho
ld

er
 a

nd
 P

ar
tn

er
 D

is
pu

te
s 

at
 C

lo
se

ly
-H

el
d 

En
tit

ie
s

N
on

-P
ro

fit
 O

rg
.

U
.S

. P
os

ta
ge

PA
ID

N
BI

, I
nc

.
M

a
il

 T
o

: N
at

io
na

l B
us

in
es

s 
In

st
itu

te
A 

D
iv

isi
on

 o
f N

BI
, I

nc
.	

Ph
o

n
e:

 8
00

-9
31

-3
14

0
P.O

. B
ox

 3
06

7	
Fa

x:
 7

15
-8

35
-1

40
5

Ea
u 

Cl
ai

re
, W

I 5
47

02
	

On


li
n

e:
 w

w
w

.n
bi

-s
em

s.c
om

N
ee

d 
to

 re
gi

st
er

 q
ui

ck
ly

? 
U

se
 th

e 
pr

od
uc

t c
od

e 
be

lo
w

 to
 c

om
pl

et
e 

yo
ur

 
Ex

pr
es

s 
Ev

en
t R

eg
is

tr
at

io
n 

on
lin

e 
or

 v
ia

 th
e 

ph
on

e.

Pr
od

uc
t I

D
: 6

76
01

Ca
n’

t 
A

tt
en

d?
  

Yo
u 

ca
n 

st
ill

 g
et

 th
e 

tr
ai

ni
ng

 y
ou

 n
ee

d 
by

 p
ur

ch
as

in
g 

th
e 

Vi
de

o 
D

VD
 a

nd
 C

ou
rs

e 
Bo

ok
 o

f t
hi

s p
ro

gr
am

. S
ee

 a
bo

ve
 to

 o
rd

er
.  

Lo
ok

 in
si

de
 fo

r a
dd

iti
on

al
 p

ro
du

ct
 o

ffe
rin

gs
 —

  
or

 v
is

it 
us

 a
t n

bi
-s

em
s.c

om
*W

ha
t i

s a
n 

N
BI

 S
ub

sc
rip

tio
n?

 C
al

l 8
00

-9
30

-6
18

2 
to

 le
ar

n 
m

or
e.

Re
gi

st
ra

tio
n 

Fo
rm

 (P
le

as
e 

ph
ot

oc
op

y 
th

is 
fo

rm
 fo

r m
ul

tip
le

 re
gi

st
ra

nt
s.)

N
am

e 
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

Ti
tle

___
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

N
BI

 S
ub

sc
rip

tio
n 

H
ol

de
r?

 E
nt

er
 S

ub
sc

rip
tio

n 
# 

H
er

e*
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
E-

m
ai

l_
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_

Co
m

pa
ny

 N
am

e_
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

Co
. S

iz
e 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
1	

2-
5	

6-
10

	
11

-2
5	

26
-5

0	
51

-1
00

	
10

0+

Ad
dr

es
s__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

Ci
ty

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
St

at
e_

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_Z

ip
___

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

Ph
on

e_ 
 ( 

__
__

__
__

__
 )_

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

Pa
ym

en
t I

nf
or

m
at

io
n

	
Ch

ec
k 

en
cl

os
ed

 p
ay

ab
le

 to
 N

at
io

na
l B

us
in

es
s 

In
st

itu
te

	
M

as
te

rC
ar

d	
VI

SA
	

A
m

er
ic

an
 E

xp
re

ss
	

D
is

co
ve

r

Ca
rd

 N
o.

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
_

Ex
p.

 D
at

e 
___

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__

Si
gn

at
ur

e 
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

__
__

_

   
   

   
Pl

ea
se

 b
ill

 m
e.

 (I
f y

ou
r o

rg
an

iz
at

io
n 

re
qu

ire
s a

 P.
O

. p
le

as
e 

pr
ov

id
e 

it.
)

Continuing Education
CLE, CPE and Financial Planners Credit is Available. 
See Details Inside!

nbi-sems.com  •  800-931-3140

Small Companies - Big Problems:
Legal Management of Shareholder and 
Partner Disputes at Closely-Held Entities

November 20, 2014 
10:00 am - 5:00 pm ET

Faculty
Hon. Robert V. Boharic — ADR Systems
Craig McCrohon — Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C.
Frederic A. Mendelsohn — Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C.
Paul Siebrasse — McGladrey LLP

Video Webcast

November 20
10:00 am - 5:00 pm ET

CANCELLATION
Visit us on the web or call one of our customer service 
representatives prior to the live program to learn more 
about your cancellation options.

THE NBI GUARANTEE
Your satisfaction is our guarantee! If you aren’t satisfied with 
a course or training resource, call or write us and we’ll make 
it right. For shippable product orders, please return the 
product within 60 days of the product receipt and we are 
happy to refund the product price minus shipping costs. 

Tuition
$339 for the first registrant 
$329 for each additional registrant

Registration Details

How to Register
PHONE
800-931-3140    
(8:00 am - 6:30 pm Eastern Time)

ONLINE
www.nbi-sems.com 
(product ID: 67601)

MAIL
use registration form on back of brochure 

HON. ROBERT V. BOHARIC, retired Judge, is a skilled mediator and arbitrator known for his creative 
settlements in complex matters with ADR Systems. Judge Boharic has extensive experience in multi-party 
commercial matters, partnership dissolution, real estate, medical malpractice, product liability, 
personal injury and administrative law. In addition to his experience garnered on the bench,  
Judge Boharic brings a broad perspective to his mediations and arbitrations, having practiced law  
as both plaintiff and defense counsel.

CRAIG McCROHON with the law firm of Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C. specializes in 
corporate, securities, and mergers and acquisitions law. He advises companies and investment funds 
regarding M&A, corporate transactions, director and officer liability, corporate finance and financial 
institution regulatory and shareholder and partner disputes. His work has included bank organization 
and acquisitions, venture capital, securities offerings, and domestic and international joint ventures. 
He worked with the legal staff of the United States Senate Committee on Banking and served as president 
of the Board of Directors of the Technology Executives Roundtable of the Evanston/Northwestern  
University Research Park. Mr. McCrohon serves as trustee and Investment Committee chairman for  
the $17 billion Illinois University Retirement System.

FREDERIC A. MENDELSOHN is with the law firm of Burke, Warren, MacKay & Serritella, P.C..  
Mr. Mendelsohn’s practice focuses in several interrelated areas: complex commercial litigation 
and dispute resolution; litigation involving fiduciaries, wills and trusts; labor and employment law; 
market channel matters involving dealers, distributors and sales representatives; and the general 
representation of middle market business. He is also the co-chair of the firm’s Business Partners 
and Shareholders Dispute Practice Group, which represents individuals and businesses in disputes 
arising out of their business relationships - whether shareholders, partners, members and/or 
venture partners. Mr. Mendelsohn has been involved in a wide range of complex commercial 
litigation matters, from shareholder and other business ownership and governance disputes to 
complex patent and international customs litigation, anti-trust cases, and professional malpractice 
litigation. He regularly represents clients in matters involving financial transactions, intellectual 
property matters, including the protection and enforcement of proprietary business information, 
such as patents, trademarks, copyrights, trade secrets and related covenants-not-to-compete, 
licensing agreements and other protective agreements. He regularly appears before and tries 
cases in courts and other forums across the country.

PAUL SIEBRASSE is the principal of business valuation and litigation support services at McGladrey 
LLP.  When necessary, Mr. Siebrasse provides expert testimony. His services are in the following 
two practice areas of the law: (1) Commercial law: breach of contract damage calculations on 
litigated breach, intellectual property and intangible asset valuations, business valuation for disputed 
claims (shareholder and transactional), business interruption damage assessment, business valuation 
for mergers and acquisitions, and business valuation for insurance purposes. and (2) Civil law: 
wrongful death damage assessment and lost wages, wrongful discharge damage assessment  
and lost wages, personal injury assessment and lost wages, discovery and lost profits, and disputed 
claim discovery and valuations.

Our Distinguished Faculty

Detailed biographies can be found on our website at www.nbi-sems.com.



Video W
ebcast

Licensed by the 
State Board of 
Private Career 

Education.

	 �	� Can’t Attend? Check here to order 
the Video DVD & Course Book of 
this webcast for $339.

	�	�  Please add $7.95 for shipping ($14 to AK, HI or PR).  
Shipments to CA, CO, MN, NC, NE, NV, RI, SD, TX, WA 
and WI must also include sales tax. Please provide 
street address.  Allow 2 weeks following program  
date for delivery.

$339 - first registrant
$329 - ���each adt’l registrant
Hardship tuition assistance 
is available in IL, NJ and NY.  
To apply, please call (800) 931-3140.

Video Webcast + Course Book
November 20
10:00 am - 5:00 pm ET 
(67601)

67601

Small Companies - Big Problems:
Legal Management of Shareholder and Partner Disputes at Closely-Held Entities

Non-Profit Org.
U.S. Postage

PAID
NBI, Inc.Mail To: National Business Institute

A Division of NBI, Inc.	 Phone: 800-931-3140
P.O. Box 3067	 Fax: 715-835-1405
Eau Claire, WI 54702	 Online: www.nbi-sems.com

Need to register quickly? Use the product code below to complete your 
Express Event Registration online or via the phone.

Product ID: 67601

Can’t Attend?  
You can still get the training you need by purchasing the Video DVD and Course Book of this program. See above to order.  
Look inside for additional product offerings —  
or visit us at nbi-sems.com *What is an NBI Subscription? Call 800-930-6182 to learn more.

Registration Form (Please photocopy this form for multiple registrants.)

Name __________________________________________________________ Title_________________________________________________

NBI Subscription Holder? Enter Subscription # Here*_ ___________________E-mail_ _______________________________________________

Company Name______________________________________________________________________________________________________

Co. Size                      1	 2-5	 6-10	 11-25	 26-50	 51-100	 100+

Address_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City_ _________________________________________________ State____________________________Zip___________________________

Phone_  ( __________ )_ ________________________________________________________________________________________________

Payment Information

	 Check enclosed payable to National Business Institute	 MasterCard	 VISA	 American Express	 Discover

Card No._ ______________________________________________________ Exp. Date _____________________________________________

Signature ___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

         Please bill me. (If your organization requires a P.O. please provide it.)

Continuing Education
CLE, CPE and Financial Planners Credit is Available. 
See D

etails Inside!

nbi-sem
s.com  •  800-931-3140

Sm
all Com

panies - Big Problem
s:

Legal M
anagem

ent of Shareholder and 
Partner D

isputes at Closely-H
eld Entities

N
ovem

ber 20, 2014 
10:00 am


 - 5:00 pm

 ET

Faculty
H

on. Robert V. Boharic —
 AD

R System
s

Craig M
cCrohon —

 Burke, W
arren, M

acKay & Serritella, P.C.
Frederic A. M

endelsohn —
 Burke, W

arren, M
acKay & Serritella, P.C.

Paul Siebrasse —
 M

cG
ladrey LLP

Video W
ebcast

N
ovem

ber 20
10:00 am

 - 5:00 pm
 ET

CA
N

CELLATIO
N

Visit us on the w
eb or call one of our custom

er service 
representatives prior to the live program

 to learn m
ore 

about your cancellation options.

TH
E N

BI G
U

A
RA

N
TEE

Your satisfaction is our guarantee! If you aren’t satisfied w
ith 

a course or training resource, call or w
rite us and w

e’ll m
ake 

it right. For shippable product orders, please return the 
product w

ithin 60 days of the product receipt and w
e are 

happy to refund the product price m
inus shipping costs. 

Tu
itio

n
$339 for the first registrant 
$329 for each additional registrant

Registration D
etails

H
ow

 to Register
PH

O
N

E
800-931-3140    
(8:00 am

 - 6:30 pm
 Eastern Tim

e)

O
N

LIN
E

w
w

w
.nbi-sem

s.com
 

(product ID
: 67601)

M
A

IL
use registration form

 on back of brochure 

HO


N
. RO

BERT V. BOHA



RIC

, retired Judge, is a skilled m
ediator and arbitrator know

n for his creative 
settlem

ents in com
plex m

atters w
ith AD

R System
s. Judge Boharic has extensive experience in m

ulti-party 
com

m
ercial m

atters, partnership dissolution, real estate, m
edical m

alpractice, product liability, 
personal injury and adm

inistrative law
. In addition to his experience garnered on the bench,  

Judge Boharic brings a broad perspective to his m
ediations and arbitrations, having practiced law

  
as both plaintiff and defense counsel.

CRAI
G

 M
cCROHO




N
 w

ith the law
 firm

 of Burke, W
arren, M

acKay & Serritella, P.C. specializes in 
corporate, securities, and m

ergers and acquisitions law
. H

e advises com
panies and investm

ent funds 
regarding M

&A, corporate transactions, director and offi
cer liability, corporate finance and financial 

institution regulatory and shareholder and partner disputes. H
is w

ork has included bank organization 
and acquisitions, venture capital, securities offerings, and dom

estic and international joint ventures. 
H

e w
orked w

ith the legal staff of the U
nited States Senate Com

m
ittee on Banking and served as president 

of the Board of D
irectors of the Technology Executives Roundtable of the Evanston/N

orthw
estern  

U
niversity Research Park. M

r. M
cCrohon serves as trustee and Investm

ent Com
m

ittee chairm
an for  

the $17 billion Illinois U
niversity Retirem

ent System
.

FRED
ERIC A

.  M
EN

D
ELSOH


N

 is w
ith the law

 firm
 of Burke, W

arren, M
acKay & Serritella, P.C..  

M
r. M

endelsohn’s practice focuses in several interrelated areas: com
plex com

m
ercial litigation 

and dispute resolution; litigation involving fiduciaries, w
ills and trusts; labor and em

ploym
ent law

; 
m

arket channel m
atters involving dealers, distributors and sales representatives; and the general 

representation of m
iddle m

arket business. H
e is also the co-chair of the firm

’s Business Partners 
and Shareholders D

ispute Practice G
roup, w

hich represents individuals and businesses in disputes 
arising out of their business relationships - w

hether shareholders, partners, m
em

bers and/or 
venture partners. M

r. M
endelsohn has been involved in a w

ide range of com
plex com

m
ercial 

litigation m
atters, from

 shareholder and other business ow
nership and governance disputes to 

com
plex patent and international custom

s litigation, anti-trust cases, and professional m
alpractice 

litigation. H
e regularly represents clients in m

atters involving financial transactions, intellectual 
property m

atters, including the protection and enforcem
ent of proprietary business inform

ation, 
such as patents, tradem

arks, copyrights, trade secrets and related covenants-not-to-com
pete, 

licensing agreem
ents and other protective agreem

ents. H
e regularly appears before and tries 

cases in courts and other forum
s across the country.

PA
U

L SIEBRA
SSE is the principal of business valuation and litigation support services at M

cG
ladrey 

LLP.  W
hen necessary, M

r. Siebrasse provides expert testim
ony. H

is services are in the follow
ing 

tw
o practice areas of the law

: (1) Com
m

ercial law
: breach of contract dam

age calculations on 
litigated breach, intellectual property and intangible asset valuations, business valuation for disputed 
claim

s (shareholder and transactional), business interruption dam
age assessm

ent, business valuation 
for m

ergers and acquisitions, and business valuation for insurance purposes. and (2) Civil law
: 

w
rongful death dam

age assessm
ent and lost w

ages, w
rongful discharge dam

age assessm
ent  

and lost w
ages, personal injury assessm

ent and lost w
ages, discovery and lost profits, and disputed 

claim
 discovery and valuations.

O
ur D

istinguished Faculty

D
etailed biographies can be found on our w

ebsite at w
w

w
.nbi-sem

s.com
.

Key Code: CS



A Video Webcast is a continuing education course you attend sitting at your computer, where you 
can see and hear faculty as they present each topic. Accompanying course materials are available  
as a downloadable, searchable PDF in your “My Account” on the NBI website. Each webcast includes 
a Q&A session at the end so faculty can answer your specific questions.

Program Outline

A Complete Guide to Ownership Conflicts in Closely-Held Businesses

When business gets personal, how can you protect your clients and maintain their investment? Whether 
a business organizes as a partnership, corporation or LLC, disputes among owners and managers often 
require legal assistance. Fast and effective counsel and representation is necessary to keep businesses from 
folding. This comprehensive legal program prepares attorneys for all phases of ownership disputes. You’ll 
learn how to prevent the conflict, value the business, and manage litigation. Gain an insider’s perspective 
on business disputes from experienced legal professionals, including a judge. Register today!

•	 Learn to identify the situations that most often lead to shareholder disputes. 

•	 Find out how to manage litigation of ownership disputes, including special jurisdictional and venue issues. 

•	 Get specific strategies for picking a valuation method based on the availability of data. 

•	 Avoid the common mistakes in asserting claims that will alienate the judge. 

•	 Develop dispute prevention techniques unique to your clients’ situation.

This webcast is designed for attorneys. Accountants, business owners, mediators,  
and paralegals may also benefit.

Can’t attend this event?

Additional Learning Opportunities

Pre-Order the Video DVD & Course Book of this event  
for the same price of $339. Available 2 weeks after the event date.

DVDs & Books

More Upcoming Events

Register Today!    Call 800-931-3140 or visit us at nbi-sems.com.

Why should you attend? 

what is a video webcast?

should attend? Who

For detailed continuing education credit information,  
please contact us at 800-931-3140 or visit us at www.nbi-sems.com.Credit Available

All times are shown in Eastern time
 
	I .	� BACKGROUND, STATUTORY AND 

COMMON LAW FOUNDATIONS
		  10:00 - 11:15, Craig McCrohon 
		  A.	� Situations Involving  

Shareholder Disputes 
		  B.	� Rapid Success or Failure  

of the Investment 
		  C.	 Nature of the Shareholders 
		  D.	 Fact Patterns Generating Disputes 
		  E.	 Applicable Statutory Provisions 
		  F.	 Common Law Theories 
		  G.	 Red Herrings and Special Topics 
 
	II .	� MANAGING OWNER DISPUTE 

LITIGATION - COMMON ISSUES  
AND SPECIAL SITUATIONS

		  11:30 - 12:30, Frederic A. Mendelsohn 
		  A.	 Attorney Conflicts of Interest 
		  B.	 Books and Records Requests 
		  C.	 Derivative Actions 
		  D.	� Personal Liability of Directors  

and Officers 
		  E.	 Dissolution Claims 
		  F.	 Jurisdiction and Venue Issues 
		  G.	� Remedies - Dissenters Rights/

Appraisal Rights 
 
	III .	 VALUATION MATTERS
	 	 1:00 - 2:15, Paul Siebrasse 
		  A.	� Applying the Correct Standard of 

Value: Fair Value, Fair Market Value, 
State Statutory Definition 

		  B.	� Understanding When Valuation 
Discounts for Lack of Control and Lack 
of Marketability Should be Applied 

		  C.	� Ambiguous Language in a Corporate 
Buy-Sell Agreement 

		  D.	� Adequate Use of Valuation Methods 
Based on the Availability of Independent 
Market Data 

		  E.	� Determining Comparability of Public 
Companies and Private Transactions 
Utilized in the Market Approach 

		  F.	� Proper Reconciliation of Various 
Valuation Methods Utilized  
in the Appraisal 

		  G.	� How the Selected Valuation Methods 
Dictate Whether a Control Price Premium 
is Incorporated into the Valuation Analysis 

 
 
		  H.	� Critique of and Reliance on Company 

Management-Prepared Financial 
Projections in the Valuation Analysis 

		  I.	� Appropriate Treatment of Excess 
Compensation in Fair Value  
and Fair Market Value Contexts 

		  J.	� Appropriate Calculation and Treatment 
of Excess Cash or Excess Working 
Capital in Fair Value and Fair Market 
Value Contexts 

		  K.	� Case Management, Recorded 
Communications from Notes and 
Emails, and Document Discovery Issues 

		  L.	� Documentation of Issues, Market Data, 
and Opinions Within the Valuation 
Report and the Financial Exhibits 

 
	I V.	� TIPS FOR IMPRESSING (OR AT LEAST 

NOT ALIENATING) THE JUDGE IN 
OWNERSHIP DISPUTE CASES

	 	 2:15 - 3:30, Hon. Robert V. Boharic 
		  A.	� Ideas and Observations from a Judge 

Who Has Adjudicated Owner Disputes 
		  B.	� Ideas and Observations of a Judge  

as Mediator Who Has Mediated  
Owner Disputes 

 
	 V.	 PREVENTING OWNERSHIP DISPUTES
		  3:45 - 5:00, Craig McCrohon 
		  A.	 Good Shareholder Agreements 
		  B.	 Compliant Securities Offerings 
		  C.	� Board of Director Procedures  

to Sanitize Transactions 
		  D.	� Rights of First Refusal for Offerings  

to Insiders - Rights Offering 
		  E.	� Keeping Investors  

and Shareholders Informed 
		  F.	 Separating Relationships 
		  G.	 Documenting Insider Transactions 
		  H.	 Create an Independent Board 
		  I.	� Resolution Methods to Head Off  

Full-Blown Litigation or Mediation 
			   1.	Family Counselor 
			   2.	Consultant 
			   3.	Banker to Shop the Company 

Asset Protection and Estate Planning for Entrepreneurs & Professionals
© June 2014    (Product ID: 66318FP)  
Entrepreneurs are a unique class of clients that are more exposed to liability and financial risk and 
require additional planning for their business and individual assets. This focused legal course offers 
the tools you’ll need to strengthen creditor protection, optimize tax reporting, and plan ahead for 
retirement and business succession. Order today!    
By: Scott M. Nelson, Susan L. Anderson and Steven B. Wagner.  
DVD & Manual - $229    Manual - $99 (206 pages)  •  Duration - 6hr 0min

Mergers and Acquisitions From Start to Finish
© May 2014    (Product ID: 65837FP)  
Let experienced practitioners guide you through the principles and procedures involved in mergers 
and acquisitions so you can structure the best deal for your business client. Anticipate and overcome 
obstacles by identifying areas that commonly pose challenges to these transactions, and gain insights 
and knowledge that will help you to avoid mistakes and successfully facilitate the process. Order today!   
By: Daniel P. Cooper, Scott L. Anderson and Maxwell J. Bremer.  
DVD & Manual - $229    Manual - $99 (242 pages)  •  Duration - 5hr 58min 
 
Representing Small Business Clients
© April 2014    (Product ID: 65831FP)  
When you become a small business’s go-to attorney you need to be comfortable advising your client 
on a variety of business issues. You may begin the relationship by simply assisting during entity 
selection and formation, but once a client trusts your legal guidance it is not uncommon for a 
business to seek you out for further advice. This practical guide will prepare you to counsel owners on an 
assortment of legal situations encountered during the life of a business. Expand your expertise and 
prepare for the most common questions. Order today!    
By: Mark Hazelbaker and Robert J. Payne.  
DVD & Manual - $229    Manual - $99 (280 pages)  •  Duration - 5hr 55min 
 
Use of LLCs in Asset Protection and Estate Planning
© April 2014    (Product ID: 65869FP)  
The unique business structure and rules of LLCs make them an invaluable instrument for both 
asset protection and estate planning. But are you making the best use of this versatile tool in your 
practice? Tailored specifically for estate planners, this detailed guide is focused on uncovering all the 
uses of LLCs in connection with creditor protection, trusts and tax planning. Get all the business and 
legal knowledge you’ll need to effectively handle LLCs in your practice. Order today!    
By: Shayna W. Borakove and Andrew G. Oh-Willeke.  
DVD & Manual - $229    Manual - $99 (128 pages)  •  Duration - 6hr 0min

AK VCLE - 6.0

AL CLE - 6.0 

AR CLE - 6.0 

AZ CLE - 6.0 

CA CLE - 6.0 

CO CLE - 7.0 

DE CLE - 6.0 

FL CLE - 7.0 (pending)

GA CLE - 6.0 

HI VCLE - 6.0

IA CLE - 6.0 

ID CLE - 6.0 (pending)

IL CLE - 6.0

IN CLE - 6.0 

KS CLE - 5.0 (pending)

KY CLE - 6.0 (pending)

LA CLE - 6.0 (pending)

ME CLE - 6.0 

MN CLE - 6.0 (pending)

MO CLE - 7.2 

MP CLE - 6.0 

MS CLE - 6.0 (pending)

MT CLE - 6.0 

NC CLE - 6.0 

ND CLE - 6.0 

NE CLE - 6.0 

NH CLE - 6.0 

NJ CLE - 7.2 (pending)

NM CLE - 6.0 

NV CLE - 6.0 

NY CLE - 7.0 

OH CLE - 6.0 (pending)

OK CLE - 7.0 

OR CLE - 6.5 (pending)

PA CLE - 6.0 

RI CLE - 7.0 

SC CLE - 6.0 

TN CLE - 6.0 

TX CLE - 6.0 

UT CLE - 6.0 

VA CLE - 6.0

VI CLE - 7.2 

VT CLE - 6.0 

WA CLE - 6.0 

WI CLE - 7.0

WV CLE - 7.2 

WY CLE - 6.0 
 
AZ CPE for Accountants - 7.0 

FL CPE for Accountants - 7.0  
(pending)

NY CPE for Accountants - 7.0 

WA CPE for Accountants - 7.0 

WI CPE for Accountants - 7.0 
 
Financial Planners - 7.0

*�If needed, the above agenda may be changed  
to best accommodate all of our attendees.

Dec. 4	� Offshore Planning from A to Z 
(68116)

Dec. 12	� Cybersecurity for  
Financial Institutions (68134)

Dec. 15	� Slip, Trip and Fall Cases  
From Start to Finish (68066)

Dec. 17	� Top 10 Title Defects - Cured (68164)

Dec. 18	� Professional Liability  
Dispute Resolution (68061)

6 Hour Events 
with Video

1-2 Hour Events  
with Telephone Audio

To Order visit nbi-sems.com or call 800-931-3140

Dec. 15	� HIPAA Compliance for Lawyers:  
The New Requirements (68092)

Dec. 16	� LLC Formation in Estate Planning (66377)

Dec. 16	� Oil and Gas Leases:  
Resolving Common Issues (68076)

Dec. 19	� Legal Ethics:  
Protecting Confidentiality (68085)

Dec. 22	� Special Needs Trusts in a Nutshell (68128)




